Sﬂ Hnlono

wm- San Antonio Water System
SWHII Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By : S. Manzello Run Date 10/12/2016
Solicitation No : CO-00098

Job #: 14-4652
Proposal : Castroville Rd. 48-Inch Rehab Project- DR 144

Time And Date :

Price List

NSITUFORM C0O-00098 - 2_IPR SOUTH C0O-00098 - C0-00098 - 4_Layne Inliner C0-00098 - 5_Lanzo Trenchless
GIES INC CENTRAL LLC CONSTRUCTION Technologles South

Item Descnptlon Total Amount Total Amount Total Amount Total Amount Total Amount

1 100 1 Moblllzanon LS 1 $260,000.00 $260,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00  $200,000.00 $200,000.00  $165,000.00 $165,000.00  $260,000.00 $260,000.00
2 101.1 Preparing Right-Of-Way LS 1 $185,000.00 $185,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $2,600.00 $2,600.00
3 103.4 Remove Miscellaneous Concrete SF 50 $12.00 $600.00 $27.00 $1,350.00 $25.00 $1,250.00 $600.00 $30,000.00 $93.00 $4,650.00
4 203.1 Tack Coat GAL 155 $16.00 $2,480.00 $20.00 $3,100.00 $4.00 $620.00 $16.00 $2,480.00 $20.00 $3,100.00
5 205.4 Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Type D (2" Comp. Depth) (Mill & Overlay) Sy 1,528 $48.50 $74,108.00 $52.00 $79,456.00 $11.00 $16,808.00 $32.00 $48,896.00 $24.00 $36,672.00
6 206.1 10" Asphalt Treated Base SY 66 $40.00 $2,640.00 $65.00 $4,290.00 $80.00 $5,280.00 $144.00 $9,504.00 $75.00 $4,950.00
7 208.1 Salvaging, Hauling, & Stockpiling Reclaimable SY 1,528 $7.50 $11,460.00 $27.00 $41,256.00 $8.00 $12,224.00 $14.00 $21,392.00 $10.00 $15,280.00
Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth)

8 413.1 Flowable Fill (Low Strength) CcYy 503 $120.00 $60,360.00 $180.00 $90,540.00 $70.00 $35,210.00 $170.00 $85,510.00 $145.00 $72,935.00
9 530.1 Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling LS 1 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $38,000.00 $38,000.00 $58,000.00 $58,000.00
10 535.1 4 Inch Wide Yellow ThermoPlastic LF 320 $3.00 $960.00 $11.00 $3,520.00 $2.00 $640.00 $3.00 $960.00 $12.00 $3,840.00
11 537.6 Pavement Market Type II-A-A EA 10 $30.00 $300.00 $75.00 $750.00 $10.00 $100.00 $29.00 $290.00 $124.00 $1,240.00
12 550 Trench Excavation Safety Protection LF 126 $16.00 $2,016.00 $5.00 $630.00 $10.00 $1,260.00 $1.00 $126.00 $58.00 $7,308.00
13 553  Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
14 848 8" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (6’-10’) LF 20 $120.00 $2,400.00 $840.00 $16,800.00 $160.00 $3,200.00 $250.00 $5,000.00 $84.00 $1,680.00
15 851  Adjust Existing Manholes EA 7 $4,750.00 $33,250.00 $14,000.00 $98,000.00 $3,000.00 $21,000.00 $5,000.00 $35,000.00 $960.00 $6,720.00
16 852  Sanitary Sewer Manhole, 4 ft Diameter (0’-6") EA 1 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $8,800.00 $8,800.00
17 855 Manhole Reconstructed EA 3 $15,000.00 $45,000.00 $22,000.00 $66,000.00 $3,200.00 $9,600.00 $5,000.00 $15,000.00 $2,200.00 $6,600.00
18 864 Bypass Pumping LS 1 $710,000.00 $710,000.00 $800,000.00 $800,000.00 $445,000.00 $445,000.00 $675,000.00 $675,000.00 $588,000.00 $588,000.00
19 866 Sewer Main Pre-Televising & Cleaning (>30") LF 3,559 $45.00 $160,155.00 $55.00 $195,745.00 $30.00 $106,770.00 $30.00 $106,770.00 $7.00 $24,913.00
20 866  Sewer Main Post-Television Inspection (>30") LF 3,157 $2.00 $6,314.00 $1.00 $3,157.00 $3.00 $9,471.00 $6.00 $18,942.00 $5.00 $15,785.00
21 901.1 Rehabilitate 48” Sanitary Sewer Main by CIPP LF 3,105 $345.00 $1,071,225.00 $340.00 $1,055,700.00 $330.00 $1,024,650.00 $400.00 $1,242,000.00 $446.00 $1,384,830.00
22 901.1 Rehabilitate 42” Sanitary Sewer Main by CIPP LF 56 $345.00 $19,320.00 $340.00 $19,040.00 $330.00 $18,480.00 $400.00 $22,400.00 $396.00 $22,176.00
23 901.1 Reconnect Service Taps EA 1 $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $250.00 $250.00 $500.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $5,600.00 $5,600.00
24 910.2 Manhole and Sanitary Sewer Structure Rehabilitation SF 1,991 $19.00 $37,829.00 $22.00 $43,802.00 $24.00 $47,784.00 $18.00 $35,838.00 $19.00 $37,829.00
25 1103.4 Point Repair, All Sizes (0’-9' Length) EA 5 $5,000.00 $25,000.00 $65,000.00 $325,000.00 $6,000.00 $30,000.00 $6,000.00 $30,000.00 $18,000.00 $90,000.00
26 1103.4 Extra Length Point Repair, All Sizes LF 35 $200.00 $7,000.00 $2,250.00 $78,750.00 $100.00 $3,500.00 $100.00 $3,500.00 $214.00 $7,490.00
27 1103.4 Obstruction Removal (0'-6’ Length) EA 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $36,000.00 $36,000.00 $200.00 $200.00 $1,875.00 $1,875.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00

Total $2,788,417.00 $3,113,636.00 $2,082,547.00 $2,684,483.00 $2,680,998.00

Calendar Days To Complete :



	Sheet1

